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Item No. MIRO.DT

General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Table Leg Material

Table Top Material

Table Top Shape

Table Top Shape Edge
Table Top Finishing
Table Top Thickness (cm)
HeightUnderTheTable (cm)
Leg Gross Weight (kg)
Leg Net Weight (kg)

Packaging
Height Packaging (cm)
Colli Per ltem

MarketingText

The stylish industrial Miro table in oak is available in various sizes. The top has a bevelled edge and is
available in various colours. The metal split legs are available in black. The table is available in 10-12

weeks.

FASTLINE!

CAS

LE LINE

FURNITURE —

MIRO table with metal legs
FLEX

INDOOR

Necessary

76

100

iron

Oak
rectangle
beveled
2 components
4

72

38

37

If you choose one of the sizes below, the table is available in 6 weeks:
- 200 x 100 cm tabletop natural + black table legs
- 240 x 100 cm tabletop natural + table legs black
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CAST

FU

LegColor

signal black
9004

LE LINE

RNITURE —m8
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CAST

FURNITURE

Possible Dimensions

Height

076 cm
076 cm
076 cm
076 cm
076 cm
076 cm
076 cm
076 cm

X

X X X X X X X X

Depth

160 cm
180 cm
200 cm
220 cm
240 cm
260 cm
280 cm
300 cm

X

X X X X X X X X

Other Dimensions on request

Width

100 cm
100 cm
100 cm
100 cm
100 cm
100 cm
100 cm
100 cm

LE LINE

Distance between Inside or Outside Legs
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Distance between the legs on the inside of the table

160 cm 082cm 088cm 088cm 082cm 082cm

180 cm 102cm 108 cm 108 cm 102cm 102 cm

200 cm 122cm  128cm  128cm  122cm 122 cm

220 cm 142cm 148cm 148cm 142cm 142 cm

240 cm 162cm 168cm 168cm 162cm 162 cm

260 cm 182cm 188cm 188cm 182cm 182cm

280 cm 202cm  208cm 208cm 202cm 202 cm

300 cm 222cm 228 cm 228 cm 222cm 222 cm

Distance between the legs on the outside of the table

160 cm 106cm 112cm  112cm  106cm 106 cm

180 cm 126cm 132cm  132cm  126cm 126 cm

200 cm 146cm 152cm  152cm  146cm 146 cm

220 cm 166cm 172cm 172cm 166cm 166 cm

240 cm 186 cm 192cm 192cm 186cm 186 cm

260 cm 206cm  212cm  212cm  206cm 206 cm

280 cm 226cm 232cm  232cm  226cm 226 cm

300 cm 246 cm 252cm  252cm  246cm 246 cm
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